  SHUNT REGULATORS
Release Date:
12/1/2011
Revision:
2.01
ADVANCED Motion Controls · 3805 Calle Tecate, Camarillo, CA, 93012
ph# 805-389-1935 · fx# 805-389-1165· www.a-m-c.com
Page 1 of 4
Shunt Regulators
Model Number
Rated Dissipation
Capability
Clamping
Voltage
SRST50 95 W 50 VDC
SRST70 95 W 70 VDC
SRST80 95 W 80 VDC
SRST90 95 W 90 VDC
SRST175 95 W 175 VDC
SRST185 95 W 185 VDC
SRST380 190 W 380 VDC
SRST400 190 W 400 VDC
The SRST Series shunt regulator assemblies are designed
to work with ADVANCED Motion Controls’ four quadrant
regenerative servo drives. During braking most of the
stored mechanical energy is fed back into the power supply,